

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2415 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Priyanshu Gairola, learned counsel for the petitioners through V.C.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sanjay Kr. Chandel, learned counsel for respondent-workman.</p> <p>3. Money withdrawal application (IA/2/2025) has been filed by the respondent-workman. Petitioner may file his objection to the said application by the next date.</p> <p>4. The respondent –workman may also file his counter affidavit within four weeks.</p> <p>5. List on 20.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 13.10.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>